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Clinical evaluation of the
efficacy of a GTR membrane
(HEALIGUIDE™) &Demineralised
Bone Matrix (OSSEOGRAFT™) as
a space maintainer in the
management of Miller’s class |
gingival recession

J Indian Soc Periodontol

2011

15

156-160

15

A novel multidisciplinary
approach to salvage a
compromised Mandibular first
molar-A case report

Journal of Dental
Sciences

2013

337-338

15

Application of platelet rich fibrin
for management of an
electrosurgery induced
osteonecrosis involving maxillary
alveolus

Singapore Dental Journal

2015

36

39-43

15

Localized Gingival Overgrowths
— Differential diagnosis for
dental practitioners

Dental Update

2014

41

698-706

15

Thermal burn of palate in an
elderly diabetic patient

Gerodontology

2014

31

149-152

7.5




Cardiovascular drugs induced
oral toxicities: A murky area to
be revisited and illuminated

Pharmacol Res.

2015

102 81-89

7.5

Apprising the diverse facets of
Platelet rich fibrin in surgery
through a systematic review

Int J Surg

2017

46 1 186-194

15

A harmonious synergy of
Platelet rich fibrin with bone
grafts for regeneration of bony
defect following extraction of
supernumerary teeth - Case
report

Chin J Dent Res

2017

20 4 231-234

7.5

A Judicious treatment approach
for the management of
localized aggressive
periodontitis-A case report

J. Interdiscipl
MedDentSci

2015

3 2 174

10

Unicystic Ameloblastomain a
young female- a case report and
review of literature

World Journal of
Dentistry

2011

2 263-267

11

Innovation in brushing- Blue
tooth technology

Indian Journal of
Research

2018

7 11 500-501

12

To assess whether anatomical
variations exist in the
radiographic distance from CEJ
to AC among various ethnic
groups in Malaysia using digital
radiography and if so their
relevance in periodontal
diagnosis

Journal of Oral Health &
Community Dentistry

2020

PRINTING PROCESS

10
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Pyogenic Granuloma - Clinical International journal of

1 case report medicine and Biosciences | 2013 2 2 44-46 I 15
Nanotechnology - A novel
strategy in Periodontal International journal of

2 Regeneration? medicine and Biosciences | 2014 3 1 26-28 I 7.5
Unrecognised displacement of
mandibular third molar
fragment into submandibular SRM University Journal of

3 space - A case report Dental Sciences 2012 3 1 1] 2.5
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Journal of Indian

Cryosurgery in den'FaI association

periodontology-A review | tamilnadu 2010 3 11 1 5

Dentin hypersensitivity Journal of Indian

and its management- A | Academy dental

review specialists researchers 2012 1 2 m 5

Histogenetic and In'FernatlonaI journal of

. science and research

morphogenetic concepts

of salivary gland

neoplasms 2014 3 11 I 7.5
journal of clinical

CAD-CAM Dentistry- A | dental updates and

review research 2014 4 2 1 5
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A case report of Journal of

idiopathic gingival | international

fibromatosis - academy of

Diagnosis and periodontology

treatmnent 2008 11 4 | 258-263 15
International
journal of

Histogeneticand | ¢ jence and

morphogenetic research

concepts of

salivary gland

neoplasms 2014 3 11 7.5
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Association of
Receptor for
advanced glycation
end products G82S
polymorphism with
chronic periodontitis
in type Il diabetic
and non- diabetic
SoUth Indians

Gene

2019

708

30-37

15
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Dr. Nanditha Suresh 8 2 122.5
Dr. Kalaivani Raman 2 0 25
Dr. Subbulakshmi 1 0 22,5
Dr. Kalapana 2 22.5
Dr. Sakthi 1 0 15




