# **Asan Memorial Dental College and Hospital**

#### **Dr. Nanditha Suresh**

S.No	Title	Journal	Year	Volume No	Issue No	Pages	Category	Points
1	Clinical evaluation of the efficacy of a GTR membrane (HEALIGUIDE™) &Demineralised Bone Matrix (OSSEOGRAFT™) as a space maintainer in the management of Miller's class I gingival recession	J Indian Soc Periodontol	2011	15	2	156-160	ı	15
2	A novel multidisciplinary approach to salvage a compromised Mandibular first molar-A case report	Journal of Dental Sciences	2013	8	3	337-338	_	15
3	Application of platelet rich fibrin for management of an electrosurgery induced osteonecrosis involving maxillary alveolus	Singapore Dental Journal	2015	36		39-43	ı	15
4	Localized Gingival Overgrowths  – Differential diagnosis for dental practitioners	Dental Update	2014	41		698-706	I	15
5	Thermal burn of palate in an elderly diabetic patient	Gerodontology	2014	31	2	149-152	ı	7.5

	Cardiovascular drugs induced							
6	oral toxicities: A murky area to be revisited and illuminated	Pharmacol Res.	2015	102		81-89	I	7.5
7	Apprising the diverse facets of Platelet rich fibrin in surgery through a systematic review	Int J Surg	2017	46	1	186-194	I	15
8	A harmonious synergy of Platelet rich fibrin with bone grafts for regeneration of bony defect following extraction of supernumerary teeth - Case report	Chin J Dent Res	2017	20	4	231-234	I	7.5
9	A Judicious treatment approach for the management of localized aggressive periodontitis-A case report	J. Interdiscipl MedDentSci	2015	3	2	174	II	5
10	Unicystic Ameloblastoma in a young female- a case report and review of literature	World Journal of Dentistry	2011	2		263-267	II	5
11	Innovation in brushing- Blue tooth technology	Indian Journal of Research	2018	7	11	500-501	II	5
12	To assess whether anatomical variations exist in the radiographic distance from CEJ to AC among various ethnic groups in Malaysia using digital radiography and if so their relevance in periodontal	Journal of Oral Health &						
	diagnosis	Community Dentistry	2020	PRI	NTING PRO	CESS	II	10

### Dr. Kalaivani

S.No	Title	Journal	Year	Volume No	Issue No	Pages	Category	Points
	Pyogenic Granuloma - Clinical	International journal of						
1	case report	medicine and Biosciences	2013	2	2	44-46	1	15
	Nanotechnology - A novel							
	strategy in Periodontal	International journal of						
2	Regeneration?	medicine and Biosciences	2014	3	1	26-28	1	7.5
	Unrecognised displacement of							
	mandibular third molar							
	fragment into submandibular	SRM University Journal of						
3	space - A case report	Dental Sciences	2012	3	1		Ш	2.5

### Dr Subbulakshmi

S.No	Title	Journal	Year	Volume No	Issue No	Pages	Category	Points
1	Cryosurgery in periodontology-A review	Journal of Indian dental association tamilnadu	2010	3	11		III	5
2	Dentin hypersensitivity and its management- A review	Journal of Indian Academy dental specialists researchers	2012	1	2		III	5
	Histogenetic and morphogenetic concepts of salivary gland	International journal of science and research						
3	neoplasms		2014	3	11		1	7.5
4	CAD-CAM Dentistry- A review	journal of clinical dental updates and research	2014	4	2		III	5

## **Dr Kalpana**

S.No	Title	Journal	Year	Volume No	Issue No	Pages	Category	Points
	A case report of idiopathic gingival fibromatosis - Diagnosis and	Journal of international academy of periodontology						
1	treatmnent		2008	11	4	258-263	1	15
	Histogenetic and morphogenetic concepts of salivary gland	International journal of science and research						
2	neoplasms		2014	3	11		1	7.5

### Dr. Sakthi

S.No	Title	Journal	Year	Volume No	Issue No	Pages	Category	Points
1	Association of Receptor for advanced glycation end products G82S polymorphism with chronic periodontitis in type II diabetic and non- diabetic SoUth Indians	Gene	2019	5	708	30-37	I	15

### **Credit Points Total**

Staff			- Total		
Stall	Category -	Category - II	Category - III	Total	
Dr. Nanditha Suresh	8	2	0	122.5	
Dr. Kalaivani Raman	2	0	1	25	
Dr. Subbulakshmi	1	0	3	22.5	
Dr. Kalapana	2	0	0	22.5	
Dr. Sakthi	1	0	0	15	